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Participant Registration and welcome coffee

11:30 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 9:20 am

09:20 am 
- 
09:30 am

12:20 pm 
- 
01:05 pm

09:30 am 
-
10:15 am

10:15 am 
- 
11:00 am

11:00 am 
-
11:30 am

12:00 pm 
- 
12:20 pm

Welcome to Luxury Hospitality Conference 2025.

Mauro Santinato, CEO - Teamwork

Beyond experience: marketing & communication trends in high-end travel.
Laurent Delporte, Editorialist and Expert hotel sector strategist - Delporte Hospitality
Nicolas Fissendjidis, Managing Director - The Orange Studio
Liv Gussing Burgess, Founder & Managing Director - Luxury Hospitality Consulting
David Grossniklaus, Owner - LHA Luxury Hospitality Advisory
Jana M. Enders, Brand & Communication Strategist - Unikateur

Moderator: Filip Boyen, Luxury Hospitality Advisor, Ambassador - Forbes Travel 
Guide; Head of Hospitality - Orient Express Italy; Co-founder of Hotelworld AI

High-end experiences in a changing world: perspectives from global leaders.
Lindsey Ueberroth, CEO - Preferred Hotels & Resorts

Moderator: Filip Boyen, Luxury Hospitality Advisor, Ambassador - Forbes Travel 
Guide; Head of Hospitality - Orient Express Italy; Co-founder - Hotelworld AI

Luxury beyond boundaries: market scenarios and prospects
Stefania Lazzaroni, General Manager - Altagamma
Mehdi Benabadji, CEO - Ginori 1735
Elisabetta Fabri, President & CEO - Starhotels Group, President - Confindustria 
Alberghi
Gianluca Valsesia, Sales Director and Brand Ambassador - Gessi
Maurizio Zanella, Founder and Chairman - Ca’ del Bosco

Moderator: Cristina Mottironi, Head Tourism Major MSc ACME - Bocconi University 

Simultaneous Translation Service (ITA-ENG / ENG-ITA)

Coffee Break & Networking
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Martina Pardo
A Designer at Heart

Giulia Delpiano
ovre.design®

Giovanni Franceschelli
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MODERA: Giulia Guerra
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Gian Paolo Venier | OTTO 
Studio, Giulia Delpiano e 

Corrado Conti | 
ovre.design®, Giovanni 

Franceschelli | 
Rizoma Architetture,

Elena Elgani e
Cinzia Pagni | 

Politecnico di Milano, 

Andreas Profanter 

Emanuele Svetti | 
Studio Svetti Architetture,

| NOA, 
Alessia Galimberti | 

Galimberti Studio, Paolo 
Scoglio | The ne(s)t, 

Andrea Grassi - GLA, 
Cristiano Pistis e Maria 

Giovanna Manfredi
 | 

Lombardini22, Chiara 
Tabellini | Comfort 

Hub, Roberta Filippini
 | 

ROBERTA STUDIO, Mauro 
Santinato
Sofia Bonvicini | HUB48
MODERA: Laura Verdi

 | Teamwork

PROGRAMMA
MAIN HALL

Mauro Santinato
Teamwork

Angelo Meroni
LEMA

 
 

 
 

17:00
-

18:00

18:00

ORGANIZZAZIONE PATRON PARTNER

HADID

Traduzione simultanea (ITA-ENG / ENG-ITA)

|

8 maggio 2024
Meliá Milano

Gli hotel per la generazione Z:
cosa cerca l’ospite del futuro?

MODE eco mood hotel.
True sustainability in Rimini.

Tutto tranne che green washing.
14 architetti raccontano la propria

idea di sostenibilità.

Saluti finali

Generations of leadership: visions in dialogue for the future of Luxury segment 
in hospitality industry.

Ezio Indiani, General Manager - Hotel Principe di Savoia Milan
Diego Roggero, General Manager - Portrait Milano | Lungarno Collection
Claudio Ceccherelli, Director of Operations - LVGH Management
Licinio Garavaglia, General Manager - Aman Venice
Moderator: Maddalena Fossati Dondero, Director and Head of Content - 
La Cucina Italiana and Condé Nast Traveller Italia
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Building the future: insights from leading investors in Luxury Hospitality.
Mario Ferraro, CEO - Smeralda Holding Group
Flavio Bucciarelli, Vice Chairman - Qarlbo Hospitality
Hugo Pizzinini, Owner & Managing Director - Aman Rosa Alpina

Moderator: Giorgio Ribaudo, Managing Director - THRENDS



03:10 pm 
- 
03:55 pm

02:20 pm 
- 
03:10 pm

Redefining hospitality excellence: four women, four visions of Luxury Hospitality.

Doris Hecht, General Manager - W Florence
Elodie Lacroix, General Manager - Soho House & Co
Eva Codina Candelich, General Manager - Casa di Langa (CN)
Alessia Meli, COO - Ginobbi Group
Moderator: Erika Fay Nicole, CEO and Founder - EFNcommunication

Designing future-ready business models. Seven paradigm shifts in the way we 
compete.

Fernando G. Alberti, Principal Associate for Europe - Porter Development Initiative 
LLC

The new luxury travel experience: personalization, authenticity, strategies. 
2025 industry insights.
Andrea Grisdale, CEO & Founder - IC Bellagio
Jack Ezon, Founder & Managing Partner - Embark Beyond
Vanessa McGovern, SVP, Partner Product, Marketing and Events - Global Travel 
Collection
Astrid Oberhummer, CEO & Founder - Lobster Experience & loop luxury fair

Moderator: Roberto Gentile, Editor & Newsletter Director - Network News

Simultaneous Translation Service (ITA-ENG / ENG-ITA)
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Lunch & Networking01:05 pm - 02:20 pm
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- 
04:40 pm
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04:40 pm 
- 
05:20 pm

05:20 pm
-
05:30 pm 

Building excellence: the impact of Human Capital in hospitality industry.

Paola Iemmallo, Area Director of People & Culture - Hotel Principe di Savoia and 
Hotel Eden
Babila Bruni, Cluster Director People & Culture - Mandarin Oriental Hotel Group
Fausto Ciarcia, Regional Director of Human Resources (CE) - Hilton Worldwide
Markus Venzin, CEO - EHL Group
Moderator: Massimiliano Sarti, Chief Editor - The Bulletin | THRENDS

Closing Remarks

Mauro Santinato, President - Teamwork

05:30 pm Aperitif & Networking
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Participant Registration and welcome coffee

11:30 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 9:20 am
09:20 am 
- 
09:30 am

09:30 am 
-
10:50 am

12:00 pm 
-
12:45 pm

12:45 pm 
-
01:05 pm

10:50 am 
-
11:30 am

Welcome to Luxury Hospitality Conference 2025.

Laura F. Verdi, Architect and Editorial Director - we:ll magazine

What’s luxury today? Art of elegance and timeless design. Beyond aesthetics. 
Between modernity and tradition.

Paola Cattarin, Director - Zaha Hadid Architects
Claudia Campone, Founder & Director - THiRTYONE Design + Management
Yasmine Mahmoudieh, Architect, Interior Designer, Tech-entrepreneur - Yasmine 
Mahmoudieh Design
Giuseppe Varsavia, Founder Architect and Managing Director - De.Tales
Daniela Baldo, Founding Partner | COO - Studio Marco Piva
Federico Spagnulo, Founding Partner - Spagnulo & Partners

Moderator: Laura F. Verdi, Architect and Editorial Director - we:ll magazine

Beyond the Hotel: crafting hospitality in unique and iconic places

Anja Krenzel, Chief Operating Officer - Monteverdi Tuscany
Manfredi Rizzuto, Owner - Susafa
Stefano Liotta, Entrepreneur, Advisor, Investor | Founder, Casina Cinquepozzi
Cinzia Primatesta, CEO, Cannavacciuolo Group

Moderator: Elisabetta Canoro, Head of Hospitality - Identità Golose

The rise of Luxury Serviced Apartments.

Ines Bovone, Partner - COIMA Image

Moderator: Eugenia Pronzati, Co-founder & Host - The Blue Corner Hospitality 
Media

Stars of luxury: the future of Fine Dining in high-end hospitality

Davide Oldani, Chef & Owner - D’O e OLMO Restaurant | San Pietro all’Olmo - 
Cornaredo (MI)
Raffaele Alajmo, CEO and maître des lieux - Alajmo Group
Ciccio Sultano, Chef - Duomo Restaurant | Ragusa 

Moderator: Dany Stauffacher, CEO & Founder - Sapori Ticino - Saveurs Agency
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02:20 pm 
- 
03:00 pm

03:00 pm 
- 
03:40 pm

03:40 pm 
- 
04:20 pm

04:50 pm 
- 
05:20 pm

04:20 pm 
- 
04:50 pm

05:20 pm
-
05:30 pm 

From vineyard to glass: creating bespoke wine experiences in Luxury Hospitality.

Danilo Guerrini, General Manager - Borgo San Felice Resort
Francesca Planeta, President - Planeta Estate
Vittoria Ferragamo, Sustainability and Special Projects Manager - Il Borro

Moderator: Gabriele Principato, Journalist - Corriere della Sera

Leading with passion and vision: women at the heart of Hospitality.

Mariella Organi, Owner - Madonnina del Pescatore (AN)
Marta Presciutti, Quality & Development Manager - Anantara Palazzo Naiadi 
Rome Hotel
Mimosa Misasi, Founder & CEO - Mimosa Milan and Craving for Catering

Moderator: Andrea Sinigaglia, Hospitality Education Consultant

Tradition, innovation, legacy: family businesses facing the challenge of 
generational transition.

Giovanna Gregori, Executive Director and Board Member - @AIDAF - Italian Family 
Business
Silvia Quagliotti, President & CEO - Quagliotti Spa
Eleonora Peretti, Project Manager - Quagliotti Spa

The future of Luxury Hospitality: emerging trends shaping the industry

Nicola Delvecchio, Strategic Hospitality Consultant - Teamwork

Service beyond expectations: mastering 5-star standards in hotels

Cecilia Cianfanelli, Consultant & trainer - Teamwork

Closing Remarks

Laura F. Verdi, Architect and Editorial Director - we:ll magazine

05:30 pm Aperitif & Networking

Lunch & Networking01:05 pm - 02:20 pm
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Participant Registration and welcome coffee

11:30 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 9:20 am
09:20 am 
- 
09:30 am

09:30 am 
-
09:50 am

09:50 am 
-
10:10 am

11:10 am 
-
11:30 am

12:00 pm 
-
12:20 pm

12:20 pm 
-
12:40 pm

12:40 pm 
-
01:05 pm

10:10 am 
-
11:10 am

Welcome to Luxury Hospitality Conference 2025.

The new digital traveler: the future of search and digital advertising in luxury 
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Annalisa Ballaira, CEO & Founder - Relactions
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Luxury hotel performance in Italy: insights from the new 2025 Report.

Giorgio Ribaudo, Managing Director - THRENDS

The Artisans of Emotion: Crafting the Future of Hospitality.
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Coffee Break & Networking



Andrea Agazzani, Consultant & Trainer - Teamwork
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05:00 pm 
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Building Brands That Breathe – Hospitality Identities Rooted in character.

Jana M. Enders, Brand & Communication Strategist - Unikateur

5 Strategic Marketing Priorities for Luxury Hospitality Brands in 2026.

Nicolas Fissendjidis, Managing Director - The Orange Studio

The crossroad between Luxury Retail and Luxury Hospitality: blending worlds to 
elevate experiences in the new era of Luxury.

Gérald Lampaert, Founder, Owner and Chief Executive Officer - VERTU Hospitality, 
Hotels and Resorts

SROI: the new strategic reference for the evolution of hotels.

Giorgio Caire di Lauzet, Founder and CEO - Dream&Charme

The importance of ESG factors for the luxury hospitality sector as a competitive 
leverage.

Fabio Giuffrida, Sustainability Director - Deloitte Sustainability

The art of Leadership in luxury hospitality: inspiring teams for unmatched guest 
experiences.

Antonio Miano, Consultant & trainer - Teamwork

Closing Remarks

Andrea Agazzani, Consultant & trainer - Teamwork

Personal awareness and emotional intelligence as pillars of exceptional 
hospitality.

Laurent Delporte, Editorialist and Expert hotel sector strategist - Delporte 
Hospitality
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SPEAKERS
Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

MEHDI BENABADJI
Ginori 1735

LIV GUSSING BURGESS
Luxury Hospitality 

Consulting

FERNANDO G. ALBERTI
Porter Development 

Initiative LLC

MARIO FERRARO
Smeralda Holding

Group

DAVID GROSSNIKLAUS
LHA Luxury Hospitality

Advisory

ANDREA GRISDALE
IC Bellagio

NICOLAS FISSENDJIDIS
The Orange Studio

ANNALISA BALLAIRA
Relactions

organized by under the patronage of

DAVIDE OLDANI
D’O e OLMO
Restaurant 

RAFFAELE ALAJMO
Alajmo Group

CICCIO SULTANO
Duomo Restaurant

BABILA BRUNI
Mandarin Oriental

Hotel Group

Prestigious experts in the luxury sector



Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

DIEGO ROGGERO
Portrait Milano

FRANCESCA PLANETA
Planeta Estate

GIOVANNA GREGORI
AIDAF – 

Italian Family Business

PAOLA CATTARIN
Zaha Hadid Architects

ELODIE LACROIX
Soho House & Co

CLAUDIA CAMPONE
THiRTYONE Design

+ Management

SPEAKERS
Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

organized by under the patronage of

CLAUDIO CECCHERELLI
LVGH Management

EZIO INDIANI
Hotel Principe di Savoia

Milan

ANTONELLO COCCO
W Sardinia
Poltu Quatu

LICINIO GARAVAGLIA
Aman Venice

ROBERTO PROTEZIONE
Castelfalfi

VANESSA MCGOVERN
Global Travel

Collection



INES BOVONE
COIMA Image

SPEAKERS
Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

organized by under the patronage of

MIMOSA MISASI
Mimosa Milan and

Craving for Catering

STEFANO NOVIELLO
PH HOTEL

EVA CODINA CANDELICH
Casa di Langa

FAUSTO CIARCIA
Hilton Worldwide

HUGO PIZZININI
Aman Rosa Alpina

DANILO GUERRINI
Borgo San Felice

Resort

VITTORIA FERRAGAMO
 Il Borro

JANA M. ENDERS
Unikateur

MARTA PRESCIUTTI
Anantara Palazzo 
Naiadi Rome Hotel

DORIS HECHT
W Florence

ASTRID OBERHUMMER
Lobster Experience
& loop luxury fair

Prestigious experts in the luxury sector



Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

GIANNI BUONSANTE
Ingenia Direct

BENEDIKT JASCHKE
Orient Express

ANDRÉ BULDINI
Six Senses Hotels Resorts

Spas Milan

PAOLA IEMMALLO
Hotel Principe di Savoia

and Hotel Eden

ALESSIA MELI
Ginobbi Group

MARIELLA ORGANI
Madonnina

del Pescatore

DANIELA BALDO
Studio Marco Piva

ANJA KRENZEL
Monteverdi Tuscany

organized by under the patronage of

SPEAKERS
Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

FEDERICO SPAGNULO
 Spagnulo & Partners

GIUSEPPE VARSAVIA
De.Tales

YASMINE MAHMOUDIEH
Yasmine Mahmoudieh

Design

ELEONORA PERETTI
SILVIA QUAGLIOTTI

Quagliotti



MAURO SANTINATO
Teamwork

EUGENIA PRONZATI
The Blue Corner

Hospitality Media

ANDREA DELFINI
Blastness

GIORGIO CAIRE DI LAUZET
Dream&Charme

SPEAKERS
Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

CECILIA CIANFANELLI
Teamwork

ANTONIO MIANO
Teamwork

NICOLA DELVECCHIO
Teamwork

GIORGIO RIBAUDO
THRENDS

organized by under the patronage of

FABIO GIUFFRIDA
Deloitte Sustainability

GIANLUCA VALSESIA
Gessi

Prestigious experts in the luxury sector



Prestigious experts in the luxury sector

FILIP BOYEN
Forbes Travel Guide,
Orient Express Italy,

Hotelworld AI

ANDREA SINIGAGLIA
Hospitality Education 

Consultant

ROBERTO GENTILE
Network News

MASSIMILIANO SARTI
The Bulletin – THRENDS

ANDREA DORI
Herita Marzotto

Wine Estates 

CRISTINA MOTTIRONI
Bocconi University

GABRIELE PRINCIPATO
Corriere della Sera

MADDALENA
FOSSATI DONDERO
La Cucina Italiana e 

Condé Nast Traveller Italia

ELISABETTA CANORO
Identità Golose

ERIKA FAY NICOLE
EFNcommunication

LAURA F. VERDI
we:ll magazine

organized by under the patronage of

DANY STAUFFACHER
Sapori Ticino

Saveurs Agency

MODERATORS
Prestigious experts in the luxury sector



THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS

organized by under the patronage of

ITALIAN FASHION FOR COMPANY CLOTHING

STSSTS
H O T E L

Hospitality Control Systems
by AIRVENTcsh

THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS

MEDIA PARTNERS

SUPPORT PARTNERS

OFFICIAL COFFEE
PARTNER



THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS

organized by under the patronage of

TRAVEL&SPA
M A G A Z I N E

MEDIA PARTNERS

SUPPORT PARTNERS

OFFICIAL COFFEE
PARTNER

IN COLLABORATION 
WITH

DREAM&CHARME
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www.simmons.it

Simmons è unanimemente riconosciuto come 
sinonimo di qualità nel bedding alberghiero.
Nei 5 stabilimenti italiani produce materassi, basi, 
guanciali per catene alberghiere internazionali e hotel 
indipendenti con la massima personalizzazione in 
funzione delle esigenze del target. Dal 1870 Simmons 
è presente negli hotel più prestigiosi e nelle case più 
eleganti, perchè per dormire bene c’è bisogno di 
Simmons. Nient’altro.

Andrea Campaner

Tel. +39 334 2322044
andrea.campaner@gruppoformenti.it
hotel@simmons.it

Bulgari Hotel - Roma
Ara Maris - Sorrento (NA)
Romazzino, a Belmond Hotel - Arzachena (SS)

C
O

N
TA

TT
I SIMMONS

Gruppo Industriale Formenti

Via Desio, 47/49 
20813 - Bovisio Masciago (MB)

L’AZIENDA

Dedicate la giusta attenzione al valore del riposo: un sonno di qualità è un fattore 
determinante per la salute ed assicura un effetto benessere  che il Vostro ospite 
sicuramente apprezzerà. 
Simmons, produttore internazionale di materassi, sommier e accessori per il letto, 
si distingue per la riconosciuta capacità di soddisfare tutte le esigenze del dormire 
bene con prodotti dall’elevata qualità e dall’ottimo comfort in grado di assicurare ai 
Vostri ospiti un riposo impareggiabile.

HO DORMITO CON SIMMONS





hotel
family
lab

The first conference dedicated to Hotel Real Estate 
investment in Italy
ithic.it

The most important hospitality event in Italy
hospitalityday.it

The conference on wellness and well-being in hospitality
wellnesshospitalityconference.it

The conference where Luxury meets Hospitality
luxuryhospitalityconference.it

The leading event on revenue management in the tourism 
industry
globalrevenueforum.com

The conference on design, contract, and trends in
hospitality
hospitalitydesignconference.com

The event focused on boosting sales in the hospitality
industry
improvehotel.com

The traveling workshop on hospitality for families
hotelfamilylab.com

The forum on successful restaurant projects
restaurantrevolution.it

The workshop about breakfast in hotels
hotelbreakfastday.com

The event focused on the future of travel destinations
destinationlab.it

The workshop on the new frontiers of outdoor tourism
campingrevolutionday.it

THE EVENTS ORGANIZED BY TEAMWORK



A C A D E M Y







www.teamworkhospitality.com

organized by


